2022 FALL SCRAMBLE LEAGUE

Pos Tea
m #
1 10
2 7
3 4
4 3
5 5
6 6
6 9
8 13
9 8
9 11
9 12
9 15
13 2
14 22
15 21
16 14
17 17
17 19
19 16
20 1
21 18

20

Team Name

Thomson/Birkman
Inglis/Ritchie
Babinec/Sorensen
Grevel/lnglis
Fox/Fox
Brown/Tanner
Lund/Gowell
Samuels/Lorenz
Roesler/Gregurek
Castillo/Balkema
TCarter/ICarter
Garcia/Suchy
Shriver/Payne
Wall/Hodges
Kozelka/Hyde
Kaat/Kempker
Trygstad/Baker

Burmeister/Anderson

ACarter/ACarter
Medema/Carson
Sly/Elliot

Ghost / Ghost

TotalP
oints
72
60
57
55.5
54
51
51
49.5
48
48
48
48
45
43.5
39
345
33
33
28.5
27
255

STANDINGS THRU WEEK 3



